
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, W
R/W OF SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, S 349
282.63 FT FOR POB, CONT S 598.19

O'NEAL JOHN G/O'NEAL BRANDI D
260 SW BARRS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1462/849 2/28/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL GREGORY J

O'NEAL JOHN G

1431/995 2/18/2021 WD U I 30 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIELS KRIS P

O'NEAL GREGORY J
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000049056 New Residential C 420,000 01/19/2024

000042686 Roof Replacement 5,000 09/03/2021

7058 STORAGE 0 04/16/1993

HX Base Yr

6262 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8801 04 632 80.9865 29.97 18,941 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 C B MISC  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 280

AOF 280 110 308 4,616

FOP 100 30 30 450

FST 300 50 150 2,248

UCP 720 20 144 2,158

1,400 632 9,470

UCP= N36 W20 S36 E20$ FST= W10 FOP= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 W10
S10 AOF=  S14 E20 N14 W20$ E20 N20$.
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20
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20
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10

10

10

20

20
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10

10

10

10

AOF14

20

14

20

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 8.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 57,260


